
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Freeman J EE 86511 AA
2 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
3 T: 93 93Bunning R EE 84951 AA
4 T: 92 92Cooper P EE 106295 AA
4 T: 92 92Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
4 T: 92 92Gray PJ EE 103289 AA
4 T: 92 92Towell J EE 31951 AA
4 T: 92 92Whitelock S EE 27981 AA

Yes9 T: 91 91Bowden P EE 80916 AA
9 T: 91 91Lacey J EE 89799 AA

Yes11 T: 90 90Mastroeni P EE 102643 AA
11 T: 90 90Sumner C EE 88963 AA
13 T: 89 89Balham AL EE 69348 AA
13 T: 89 89Hand JF EE 62555 AA
13 T: 89 89Rouse MJA EE 19729 AA
13 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 AA
17 T: 88 88Burton G EE 116400 AA
18 T: 87 87Bowes M EE 109720 AA
18 T: 87 87Wells J EE 2744 AA

Yes20 T: 86 86Clifford M EE 115018 AA
21 T: 84 84Hollick NN EE 71373 AA

Yes21 T: 84 84Keen D EE 107127 AA
23 T: 83 83Massey MP EE 38578 AA

Yes24 T: 81 81Preece JD EE 65210 AA
25 T: 77 77Thornett TG EE 92796 AA

Yes26 T: 75 75Cann D EE 110543 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Townsend R EE 44402 A
2 T: 91 91Faulkner ND EE 37127 A
3 T: 90 90Allen R EE 120278 A
3 T: 90 90Brockett J EE 87687 A
5 T: 89 89Bostock P EE 122481 A
5 T: 89 89Bradshaw O EE 131625 A
7 T: 88 88Stanton JHJ EE 38112 A
8 T: 87 87Wan WK EE 1010 A
9 T: 86 86Couzens T EE 106706 A
9 T: 86 86Lock B EE 105787 A
9 T: 86 86Mitchell H EE 117811 A
9 T: 86 86Shuckford S EE 127437 A
13 T: 85 85Smith G EE 125437 A
13 T: 85 85Taylor K EE 121907 A
13 T: 85 85Townsend GR EE 122718 A
16 T: 84 84Foster PA EE 67600 A
17 T: 82 82Earl SM EE 71507 A
17 T: 82 82Wright B EE 127264 A
19 T: 81 81Fryer MP EE 39268 A
20 T: 80 80Battaglia R EE 10494 A
20 T: 80 80Mills TJ EE 102432 A
20 T: 80 80Smith M EE 28435 A
23 T: 79 79Clarke SB EE 100572 A

Yes23 T: 79 79Plummer DP EE 110036 A
23 T: 79 79Soanes PJ EE 13695 A
23 T: 79 79Tate MM EE 15088 A
27 T: 78 78Bladen JL EE 73741 A
27 T: 78 78Freeman P EE 105062 A
27 T: 78 78Mawby D EE 125318 A
30 T: 77 77Leonard T EE 88361 A
30 T: 77 77Marlow J EE 98053 A
30 T: 77 77Mennie D EE 113616 A
30 T: 77 77Parsons DJ EE 47836 A
34 T: 76 76Mcalevey J EE 112818 A
35 T: 74 74Phillips L EE 122464 A
36 T: 73 73Sheppard M EE 99919 A
37 T: 71 71Chaplin B EE 126779 A
37 T: 71 71Whatton C EE 113493 A
39 T: 68 68Field T EE 112068 A

Yes40 T: 67 67Owen C EE 126089 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Brown AN EE 37128 B
2 T: 92 92Frisby DJ EE 113415 B
3 T: 90 90Jenkins MN EE 709 B
4 T: 86 86Nunn S EE 127551 B
5 T: 83 83Copson A EE 132031 B

Yes6 T: 82 82Ferris M EE 121274 B
6 T: 82 82Odell R EE 124786 B
8 T: 81 81Codling K EE 123142 B
8 T: 81 81Hillier WJ EE 72353 B
10 T: 78 78Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B

Yes10 T: 78 78Chilvers R EE 115160 B
10 T: 78 78Mills J EE 102323 B
13 T: 77 77Grant N EE 127837 B
13 T: 77 77Last AJ EE 87651 B
15 T: 76 76Blackburn S EE 128160 B

Yes15 T: 76 76Mann N EE 66556 B
17 T: 74 74London AR EE 67762 B
18 T: 73 73Bloss C EE 126565 B
18 T: 73 73Burnage K EE 114307 B

Yes20 T: 72 72Evans N EE 24160 B
20 T: 72 72Francis ST EE 95598 B
20 T: 72 72Sharp T EE 103903 B

Yes23 T: 71 71Higgs P EE 124286 B
23 T: 71 71Nunn S EE 128619 B
23 T: 71 71Pink T EE 132682 B*
26 T: 70 70Griggs M EE 124515 B
26 T: 70 70Sheffield MJ EE 85600 B
26 T: 70 70Whitelock J EE 127720 B
29 T: 69 69Robbins AJ EE 72914 B
30 T: 68 68Bravery R EE 89888 B
30 T: 68 68Fenables T EE 104573 B

Yes30 T: 68 68Fessey C EE 12204 B
30 T: 68 68Gerring J EE 119974 B
30 T: 68 68Tustian T EE 23096 B
35 T: 67 67Sharpe N EE 38063 B
35 T: 67 67Spafford JH EE 101014 B
37 T: 66 66Masters P EE 132237 B
38 T: 65 65Francis R EE 90499 B
38 T: 65 65Paige GB EE 37728 B
40 T: 64 64Lamb C EE 123008 B
41 T: 62 62Corney AK EE 108065 B
42 T: 59 59Hardwick S EE 131946 B

Yes43 T: 52 52Davison RA EE 8668 B
Yes44 T: 51 51Maccallum B EE 128674 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Perkins M EE 98937 C
2 T: 79 79Corbyn A EE 129653 C
2 T: 79 79Ricketts P EE 131248 C

Yes4 T: 76 76Gooden N EE 130748 C
4 T: 76 76Harrup S EE 125734 C

Yes6 T: 75 75Palmer SR EE 71592 C
6 T: 75 75Raby I EE 133905 C
6 T: 75 75Soanes C EE 127102 C
9 T: 73 73Cank J EE 132300 C
9 T: 73 73Harrup P EE 124000 C

Yes11 T: 72 72Owen F EE 123127 C
12 T: 71 71Haywood DM EE 128246 C
12 T: 71 71Whatton G EE 123948 C
14 T: 70 70Chequer BW EE 68862 C

Yes15 T: 68 68Kirton NL EE 115747 C
16 T: 67 67Barrow D EE 125962 C

Yes16 T: 67 67Green B EE 100717 C
18 T: 66 66Adams N EE 132643 C
19 T: 64 64Bailey K EE 131993 C

Yes20 T: 60 60Gould G EE 134072 C
21 T: 59 59Robbins J EE 125233 C
22 T: 58 58Page S EE 129680 C

Yes22 T: 58 58Williamson E EE 520702 C*
Yes24 T: 56 56Griggs B EE 124514 C
Yes24 T: 56 56STOKES P EE 134279 C*
Yes24 T: 56 56Watson A EE 131960 C
Yes24 T: 56 56Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
Yes28 T: 52 52Chaplin D EE 129034 C
Yes29 T: 49 49Nicholls C EE 133685 C
Yes30 T: 39 39Watson S EE 134131 C*
Yes31 T: 26 26Lawrie R EE 134144 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75Soanes C EE 127102 CLT
2 T: 71 71Whatton G EE 123948 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Nunn S EE 127551 JNR
2 T: 85 85Townsend GR EE 122718 JNR
3 T: 78 78Mawby D EE 125318 JNR
4 T: 70 70Whitelock J EE 127720 JNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

15/05/2016NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 15 May 2016 18:15:50 Page 6 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 75 75Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY

2 T: 59 59Robbins J EE 125233 LDY
Yes3 T: 56 56Griggs B EE 124514 LDY
Yes4 T: 49 49Nicholls C EE 133685 LDY
Yes5 T: 39 39Watson S EE 134131 LDY

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

15/05/2016NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 15 May 2016 18:15:50 Page 7 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
2 T: 94 94Brown AN EE 37128 SNR
2 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
4 T: 93 93Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
5 T: 92 92Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
5 T: 92 92Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
5 T: 92 92Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
5 T: 92 92Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR
5 T: 92 92Towell J EE 31951 SNR
5 T: 92 92Townsend R EE 44402 SNR
5 T: 92 92Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR

Yes12 T: 91 91Bowden P EE 80916 SNR
12 T: 91 91Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
12 T: 91 91Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
15 T: 90 90Allen R EE 120278 SNR
15 T: 90 90Brockett J EE 87687 SNR

Yes15 T: 90 90Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR
15 T: 90 90Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
19 T: 89 89Balham AL EE 69348 SNR
19 T: 89 89Bostock P EE 122481 SNR
19 T: 89 89Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
19 T: 89 89Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
19 T: 89 89Rouse MJA EE 19729 SNR
19 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
25 T: 88 88Burton G EE 116400 SNR
26 T: 87 87Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
26 T: 87 87Wan WK EE 1010 SNR

Yes28 T: 86 86Clifford M EE 115018 SNR
28 T: 86 86Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
28 T: 86 86Lock B EE 105787 SNR
28 T: 86 86Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
28 T: 86 86Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
33 T: 85 85Smith G EE 125437 SNR
33 T: 85 85Taylor K EE 121907 SNR
35 T: 84 84Foster PA EE 67600 SNR
35 T: 84 84Hollick NN EE 71373 SNR

Yes35 T: 84 84Keen D EE 107127 SNR
35 T: 84 84Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
39 T: 83 83Copson A EE 132031 SNR
39 T: 83 83Massey MP EE 38578 SNR
41 T: 82 82Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
41 T: 82 82Wright B EE 127264 SNR
43 T: 81 81Codling K EE 123142 SNR

Yes43 T: 81 81Preece JD EE 65210 SNR
45 T: 80 80Mills TJ EE 102432 SNR
45 T: 80 80Smith M EE 28435 SNR
47 T: 79 79Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
47 T: 79 79Corbyn A EE 129653 SNR

Yes47 T: 79 79Plummer DP EE 110036 SNR
47 T: 79 79Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR
47 T: 79 79Soanes PJ EE 13695 SNR
52 T: 78 78Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
52 T: 78 78Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
54 T: 77 77Grant N EE 127837 SNR
54 T: 77 77Last AJ EE 87651 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 77 77Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
54 T: 77 77Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
54 T: 77 77Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
54 T: 77 77Thornett TG EE 92796 SNR
60 T: 76 76Blackburn S EE 128160 SNR

Yes60 T: 76 76Gooden N EE 130748 SNR
60 T: 76 76Harrup S EE 125734 SNR

Yes63 T: 75 75Cann D EE 110543 SNR
63 T: 75 75Raby I EE 133905 SNR
65 T: 74 74London AR EE 67762 SNR
65 T: 74 74Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
67 T: 73 73Bloss C EE 126565 SNR
67 T: 73 73Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
67 T: 73 73Cank J EE 132300 SNR
67 T: 73 73Harrup P EE 124000 SNR
67 T: 73 73Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR

Yes72 T: 72 72Evans N EE 24160 SNR
73 T: 71 71Chaplin B EE 126779 SNR
73 T: 71 71Haywood DM EE 128246 SNR

Yes73 T: 71 71Higgs P EE 124286 SNR
73 T: 71 71Nunn S EE 128619 SNR
73 T: 71 71Pink T EE 132682 SNR
73 T: 71 71Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
79 T: 70 70Griggs M EE 124515 SNR
80 T: 69 69Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
81 T: 68 68Field T EE 112068 SNR
81 T: 68 68Gerring J EE 119974 SNR

Yes83 T: 67 67Green B EE 100717 SNR
Yes83 T: 67 67Owen C EE 126089 SNR

85 T: 66 66Adams N EE 132643 SNR
86 T: 64 64Lamb C EE 123008 SNR

Yes87 T: 60 60Gould G EE 134072 SNR
88 T: 59 59Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
89 T: 58 58Page S EE 129680 SNR

Yes90 T: 56 56STOKES P EE 134279 SNR
Yes91 T: 51 51Maccallum B EE 128674 SNR
Yes92 T: 26 26Lawrie R EE 134144 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
2 T: 88 88Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 87 87Wells J EE 2744 VET

Yes4 T: 82 82Ferris M EE 121274 VET
4 T: 82 82Odell R EE 124786 VET
6 T: 81 81Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
6 T: 81 81Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET
8 T: 80 80Battaglia R EE 10494 VET
9 T: 79 79Tate MM EE 15088 VET
10 T: 78 78Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET

Yes10 T: 78 78Chilvers R EE 115160 VET
10 T: 78 78Mills J EE 102323 VET
13 T: 77 77Leonard T EE 88361 VET

Yes14 T: 76 76Mann N EE 66556 VET
14 T: 76 76Mcalevey J EE 112818 VET

Yes16 T: 75 75Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
17 T: 72 72Francis ST EE 95598 VET

Yes17 T: 72 72Owen F EE 123127 VET
17 T: 72 72Sharp T EE 103903 VET
20 T: 70 70Chequer BW EE 68862 VET
20 T: 70 70Sheffield MJ EE 85600 VET
22 T: 68 68Bravery R EE 89888 VET
22 T: 68 68Fenables T EE 104573 VET

Yes22 T: 68 68Fessey C EE 12204 VET
Yes22 T: 68 68Kirton NL EE 115747 VET

22 T: 68 68Tustian T EE 23096 VET
27 T: 67 67Barrow D EE 125962 VET
27 T: 67 67Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
27 T: 67 67Spafford JH EE 101014 VET
30 T: 66 66Masters P EE 132237 VET
31 T: 65 65Francis R EE 90499 VET
31 T: 65 65Paige GB EE 37728 VET
33 T: 64 64Bailey K EE 131993 VET
34 T: 62 62Corney AK EE 108065 VET

Yes35 T: 56 56Watson A EE 131960 VET
Yes35 T: 56 56Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
Yes37 T: 52 52Chaplin D EE 129034 VET
Yes37 T: 52 52Davison RA EE 8668 VET
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